RACE TO THE COAST
5-Jun-10

BOAT FINISH TIME BRIDGE
DELAY

CLASS "A"
TIARE
ROUGAROU
ONE MORE GLASS
WAR CANOE
LESSON NO. 1

CLASS "B"
BRUJA 4:11:50 0:15:11
NO BRAKES
PERFIDIA 4:36:12 0:19:10
WILD CARD
MADAME X
TOY BOX
GHOST

NON SPINNAKER
JUDICIOUS
ERINN
RED BOAT

Calculations were misplaced; only corrected times were recovered -
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CORRECTED

4:13:32
4:13:57
4:21:30
4:27:27
4:33:14

3:56:39
4:13:50
4:17:02
4:31:42
4:44:50
4:58:38
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