## RACE TO THE COAST

5-Jun-10

BOAT	FINISH TIME	BRIDGE DELAY	CORRECTED	CLASS	FLEET
				POSITION	POSITION
CLASS "A"					
TIARE			4:13:32	1	2
ROUGAROU			4:13:57	2	4
ONE MORE GLASS			4:21:30	3	6
WAR CANOE			4:27:27	4	7
LESSON NO. 1			4:33:14	5	9
CLASS "B"					
BRUJA	4:11:50	0:15:11	3:56:39	1	1
NO BRAKES		0.10.11	4:13:50	2	3
PERFIDIA	4:36:12	0:19:10	4:17:02	3	5
WILD CARD			4:31:42	4	8
MADAME X			4:44:50	5	10
TOY BOX			4:58:38	6	12
GHOST			DNS		
NON SPINNAKER					
JUDICIOUS			4:55:50	1	11
ERINN			OCS	-	11
RED BOAT			DNS		
NED BOAT			פווט		

Calculations were misplaced; only corrected times were recovered  $\mbox{\mbox{\bf TT}}$